UTB2 HIGH BAY
hubbellindustrial.com
UTILIBAY
UTB
™

Control OptionsGeneration
2
ORDER EXAMPLE: UTB2-730-LX-ED1-WA16-DLR-WH-C6HLP115A
UTBFWG Wire Guard - Full Cage
UTBFWGD Wireguard - Full Cage
with Deep Lens Bottom
Cover for CDL or DLR
Lens option
UTBFWGS Wireguard - Full Cage
with Shallow Lens
Bottom Cover for P95
Lens option
UTB-TLR Luminaire Retainer
HIL18000006 Brochure-UTB2
ALERA LIGHTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000